Two–Piece Connectors
Inverse DIN Flex-Fit™
238
Thomas & Betts Electronics/OEM Division  Tel: 901-252-5000  Fax: 901-252-1312 Dimensions shown are for reference only. Dimensions are in millimeters (inches).
TYPE Q/2
FLEX-FIT™ MALE
PCB CONNECTOR
LR92984 E60980

epoxy PCB substrate 0.043" diameter
finished through-hole
Ordering Information
NO. OF CONTACTS CONTACT LOADING CATALOG NO. TERMINATION STYLE MM
SPECIFY X AND Y (INCHES)
16 a,            2, 4, 6 –16 MHQ016-081-X A = 4.7
32 a, b         1, 2, 3 –16 MHQ032-081-X (.184)
16 a, b         2, 4, 6 –16 MHQ016-091-X-Y A = 13.0
32 a, b         1, 2, 3 –16 MHQ032-091-X-Y (.512)
16 a, b         2, 4, 6 –16 MHQ016-101-X-Y A = 17.0
32 a, b         1, 2, 3 –16 MHQ032-101-X-Y (.669)
16 a, b         2, 4, 6 –16 MHQ016-111-X-Y A = 20.9
32 a, b         1, 2, 3 –16 MHQ032-111-X-Y (.823)
Press-Fit
Wire Wrap Post
0.64 x 0.64
(.025 x .025)